CASE NUMBER:	15-1634-EL-AIS
CASE DESCRIPTION:	AEP Ohio Transmission Company Inc
DATE OF SERVICE:	12/9/2015
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:	12/9/15

Sign Here:	Am

APPLICANT

PARTY OF RECORD

ATTORNEY

AEP OHIO TRANSMISSION COMPANY TREASURER JULIA SLOAT 1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA COLUMBUS,OH 43215

none

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

*Miller Behre, Molly American Electric Power Company, Inc. 1 Riverside Plaza Floor 29 Columbus,OH 43215 Phone:614-716-2023 Fax:614-716-3440 Email:mamiller1@aep.com

This is to certify that the images appearing are an accurate and complete reproduction of a case file document delivered in the regular course of business. Technician______Date Processed_______DEC__0_9_2015_____

12/9/2015

Page 1 of 1